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cocktails
up

VESPER
bombay sapphire gin | tito’s handmade vodka | lillet blanc

FRENCH MARTINI
fieldnotes vodka | chambord raspberry | lillet blanc | pineapple

POM POM TINI

mafly limone gin | pama pomegranate | peychaurd’s bitters | lime

DESPACITO

mezcal | aperol | luxardo cherry | yellow chartruese | lime |agave

rocks

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN OLD FASHIONED

korbel brandy | pineapple juice
bittercube vanilla cherry bark bitters | orange | cherry | soda

SPICY CHAI OLD FASHIONED

13

12

12

13

11

evan williams | twisted path chai liqueur |angostura bitters | cherry | orange | soda

ROJO MARGARITA

corazon tequila | triple sec | cabernet sauvignon | lime | salt |agave

11

12



cocktails

dessert

TOASTED ALMOND

trader vic’s amaretto | kahlda coffee | cream

NOT YOUR MORNING COFFEE

corazén tequila | espresso | agave | cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI

stoli vanilla | kahlua | espresso

THIN MINT

korbel brandy | white créeme de menthe | trader vic’s chocolate | cream

champagne

RASPBERRY ROYALE

chambord raspberry | lillet blanc | prosecco

BLOSSOM & THE BEE

barr hill gin | st. germain elderflower | prosecco | lemon | honey

RITZ

korbel brandy | giffard triple sec | prosecco | orange

WHITE VELVET

tito’s handmade vodka | prosecco

10

11

13

13

12

12

12

12



beer

PERONI

peroni | italy

SPOTTED COW

new glarus brewing company | new glarus, wi

CORONA

cerveceria modelo | nava, mexico

160Z. NAKED THREESOME

raised grain brewing | waukesha, wi

160Z. PSUEDO SUE
toppling goliath brewing | decorah, ia

COORS LIGHT

miller-coors | milwaukee, wi

NEW GLARUS SEASONAL - STAGHORN

new glarus brewing company | new glarus, wi

KALIBER N.A.

guinness | ireland



by the glass
sparkling

PROSECCO

ruggeri | veneto, italy

ruggeri rose | veneto, italy

white
CHARDONNAY

béen | sonoma,monterey, santa barbara
tenuta sant’anna | veneto, italy

PINOT GRIGIO

prendo | trentino-alto adige, italy

RIESLING

karl erbes | urzinger wurtzgarten, moselle, germany

FALANGHINA

feudi di san gregorio | sannio, campania, italy

MOSCATO

tosti | piemonte, italy

ROSE

aix | maison saint aix, france

9/35
9/35

14/ 56
10/39

12745

9/35

11/43

13/51

14./56



by the bottle
sparkling

nv, bisol, jeio, prosecco superiore, italy
veuve clicquot, extra brut, reims
ruggeri argeo, prosecco, italy

tattinger brute, la francaise, France

white
CHARDONNAY

bouchard, pouilly fuisse, burgundy, france
newton, unflitered, napa, ca

kumeu river, estate, kumeu, new zealand
chaparral, santa barbara, reserve cuvee
kumeu village, kumeu, new zealand
landmark vineyards, overlook, kenwood CA

georges duboeuf wildflower, vin de pays, France

ROSE

maison saint, coteaux d’AIX en provence 750mL

1.5 L

45
85
35
74

54
140
68
32
62
64
70

55
80



by the bottle

OTHER WHITE
van duzer, pinot gris, vouvray, loire, france
roero arnels, brunogracosa, piedmont, italy

suavia, garganega, soave classic, veneto, italy

benito ferrara, greco di tufo, campania, italy
glazebrook, sauvignon blanc, new zealand

hyland estates, riesling, willamette valley, or

royal tokaji, “the oddity”, dry furmint, tokaji, hungry
fritz haag, Riesling, mosel, Germany

argyros assyrtiko, santorini, greece

casanouva, vernaccia, fontaleoni, Italy
cobertizo el blanco, bierzo, spain

champalou, vouvray, chenin blanc, france
michel vattan sancerre, “0-P”, sauvignon blanc, france

’16 petit guiraud, sauternes, bordeaux

52
75

40
42
40
44
40
42
70

43
30

55
72
46



by the glass
red

PINOT NOIR

saracco | piedmont, italy

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
the stag | st huberts, paso robles, ca

caymus | napa valley, ca

NEBBIOLO D’ALBA

luca bosio | piedmont, italy

MONTEPULCIANO

cantina zaccagnini | abruzzo, italy

CHIANTI

lucignano | colli fiorentini, tuscany, italy

LAMBRUSCO

lambrusco | tutto mio modena, italy

dessert wine
PORT

graham’s | six grape ruby
fonseca | tawny

c.n. kopke* | 1957 colheita

SHERRY/MADIERA

hidalgo | pedro ximenez

*Available in 1.5 oz. and 3 oz. portions

13747

13/52
27/180

13/51

12/ 47

10/39

10/ 40

10
8
50/100



red

ITALY

(J6) nino negri, sfursat, lombardy 130
(M7) arnoldo caprai, rosso, montefalco, umbria 65
(K6) lungarotti, montefalco sagrantino, umbria 80
(I7) pertinace, barbera d’alba, piemonte 56
(I5) banfi, rosso di montalicino, tuscany 220
(M5) varvaglione, “papale”, primitivo, manduria, puglia 48
(I3) tenuta di arceno chianti classico, la porta, italy 80
(L5) librandi, “duca sanfelice”, gaglioppo, ciro, calabria 40
(J4) primo scura mesa, cannonau, sardegna 48
(L9) pietradolce, rosso, etna, sicily 55
(J8) tenuta tere nere, rosso, etna, sicily 49
(M2) bolgheri, tenuta meraviglia 80
(16) barbicaia vino, nobil di montepulciano 90
(K3) liberta, dei collazzi, toscana 80
SPAIN

(H8) bodegas bhilar, “phincas hapa”, rioja 65
(H6) cvne, “cune”, reserve, rioja 45

(H4) juan gil, mourvedre, jumilla 42



by the bottle

FRANCE

(G4) chateau thivin, cote-de-brouilly, beaujolais 60
(H1) henri brunier, “telegramme”, chateau neuf-du-pape, rhone 110
(G10) chateau pegau, maclura, rhone 52
(G6) domaine gassier, nostre pais costieres de nimes, rhone 48
(G8) moulin-a-vent, beaujolais 83
(L7) domaine bruyeres, crozes-hermitage, georges reynaud 87
(G1) claude jobard, pommard les vaumurient, burgundy 150
(F6) chateau paviel de luze, “margaux” 80
(L2) domaine pierre, usseglio chateauneuf du pape, rhone 110

PINOT NOIR

(B9) flowers, sonoma coast, ca 90
(B5) domaine serene, yamhill cuvee, willamette valley, or 110
(A2) illahe, willamette valley, or 60
(A7) bella glos, clark & telephone, santa maria, ca 65
(A4) ken wright cellars, willamette valley, or 70
(C2) siduri, santa barbara, ca 69
(B6) barda, patagonia, argentina 90
(B2) fel, annderson valley, ca 125

(A1) penner — ash, willamette valley, or 130



by the bottle

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
(C3) napanook, napa, ca

(D4) matthiason, napa, ca

(D9) justin, paso robles, ca

(D7) dusted valley, walla walla, wa

(C5) lancaster estate, alexander valley, sonoma, ca
(C6) caymus, napa valley, ca

(M3) j. daniel cuvee, napa valley, ca

OTHER REDS

(E2) miner, stagecoach vineyard, merlot, napa, ca

(E8) klinker brick, zinfandel, lodi, ca

(E10) vik, millahue, cachapoal valley, chile

(E5) san simeon, red blend, stormwatch, paso robles, ca
(F3) robert sinskey, red blend, p.o.v., los carneros, ca
(F9) papillon, red blend, orin swift, napa, ca

(N2) apalta, red blend, santa cruz, chile

(K8) birichino, st. georges central coast, zinfandel

(D5) catena alta, high mountain vines, mendoza, argentina

AUSTRALIA

(N6) d’arenburg, “laughing magpie”, shiraz blend, mclaren vale
(N4) hewitson baby bush, mourvedre, barossa

(S1) °13 penfolds, grange, south australia

195
140
85

70

170
180
400

96
60
250
130
95
125
115
70
73

60
48
800



spirits

GIN TEQUILA & MEZCAL
bombay sapphire corazon
botanist, islay dry el buho mezcal
caledonia spirits, barr hill exotico reposado
hendrick's patron anejo
malfy limone patron silver
monkey 47
plymouth RUM
bacardi limon
tanqueray

bacardi silver

VODKA captain morgan spiced
chopin far north spirits, alander
effen cucumber malibu

grey goose myer's

ketel one pyrat

st george citrus
stoli razz
stoli vanilla

tito's



Sp 1rits
WHISKEY/ WHISKY
connemara

crown royal

jack daniel’s

jameson

jameson orange

seagram’s 7

tullamore dew

teeling

BOURBON
basil hayden

bib & tucker

buffalo trace

elijah craig small batch

evan williams kentucky straight
jim beam black label

maker's mark

old forester 1920 prohibition style

woodford reserve

woodford reserve double oak

RYE

downtown toodleoo

michter’s rye and sour mash
robber’s

roulette

sazerac rye

whistle pig “piggyback”
whistle pig 10 year small batch

SCOTCH

auchentoshan
chivas regal
dalwhinnie 15yr
dewar's white label
glenlivet 12 yr
johnnie walker black
johnnie walker blue
lagavulin 16yr
macallan 12

monkey shoulder

COGNAC & BRANDY
b&b

courvoisier vs
hennessy

korbel



cordials

VERMOUTH

carpano antica
carpano bianco
tribuno extra dry

tribuno sweet

CREAM

bailey's irish cream

APERTIF

aperol
campari
lillet blanc

limoncello

DIGESTIF

averna amaro
galliano I’autentico
green chartreuse
nonino amaro
sambuca black

flora green

LIQUEUR
bitter truth golden falernum

chambord

disaronno

drambuie

frangelico

galliano ristretto
giffard banane du bresil
giffard strawberry
giffard pineapple
grand marnier
herring cherry liqueur
kahlda

liquor 43

luxardo

pama pomagranate

pernod

rothman & winter créme de violette

st. germain elderflower
trader vic’s amaretto
trader vic’s coffee
trader vic’s chocolate

tattersall blueberry

tattersall freewheeler pommeau

twisted path chai
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